6/22/2025

BEST BET

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

A WN P

Sales
$160.00

$160.00
$210.00
$50.00
$474.00
$78.00

$812.00

$972.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$13.33

$13.33

$0.00
$104.00
$326.80
$183.60

$614.40

$627.73

RB

Hold
$146.67

$146.67
$210.00
($54.00)
$147.20
($105.60)

$197.60

$344.27

Per centOfSales

16.46

16.46
21.60
514
48.76
8.02

83.52

99.98

ExpectedReturn
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.12

0.11
0.03
0.28
0.04

0.58



