	Wager Type BEST BET	NumOfNums 4	<u>Sales</u> \$160.00	<u>Winners</u> \$13.33	Hold \$146.67	PercentOfSales 16.46	ExpectedReturn 0.70	WeightedAve 0.12
BEST BET	Totals:		\$160.00	\$13.33	\$146.67	16.46		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$210.00	\$0.00	\$210.00	21.60	0.50	0.11
	SPOTLITE	2	\$50.00	\$104.00	(\$54.00)	5.14	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$474.00	\$326.80	\$147.20	48.76	0.58	0.28
	SPOTLITE	4	\$78.00	\$183.60	(\$105.60)	8.02	0.56	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$812.00	\$614.40	\$197.60	83.52		
Grand Totals:			\$972.00	\$627.73	\$344.27	99.98		0.58

1